BACK PRESSURE CHECK VALVE
M O D E L 8110
P A G E  2
MODEL 8110
The Groth Model 8110 Back Pressure Check Valve is used specifically in low pressure gas
control lines where minimum pressure drops and maximum flow capacity are required.
Furnished standard in aluminum with a free swinging aluminum pendulum type pallet.
By removing the cover, easy access is provided for quick inspection and maintenance.

635 62.00 0.87 1.96 3.48 7.85 13.93 21.78 31.37
762 75.00 0.95 2.15 3.83 8.60 15.27 23.87 34.37
HOW TO ORDER
P A G E  6
Indicates a 4” Model 8110 with an aluminum body, flanged and no specials
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
Notes
• For special options, consult factory
Example 8 1 1 00 4 1— — F O—
    MODEL #                 SIZE                      MATERIAL    OPTIONS
8110 02 = 2”
thru
12 = 12"
Z  = Special Options
O = No Specials
N = NPT Threaded
F = Flanged
1 = Aluminum
3  =  Carbon Steel
5  =  Stainless Steel
Z = Special
P A G E  7
GROTHCORP.COM
Groth Corporation, LLC  reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2021 Groth Corporation, LLC